July

SUNDAY

30

07

14

21

28

04

MONDAY

o1

Canada Day:
STUDIO CLOSED

08

Animal Adventures
Summer Camp

15

22

29

05

TUESDAY

02

09

Animal Adventures
Summer Camp

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

16

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

23

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

30

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

Notes:

eRegjstration: Available by appointment or walk-in. To book an appt, please send us an email or give us a

WEDNESDAY

03

10

Animal Adventures
Summer Camp

17

24

31

call to reserve your spot
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee

THURSDAY

04

11

Animal Adventures
Summer Camp

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

18

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

25

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

o1

FRIDAY

05

12

Animal Adventures

Summer Camp

19

26

Ladies Night
7:00pm - 7:45pm

02

2024

SATURDAY

06

13

20

27

03



August

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

2024

SATURDAY

28

04

11

18

25

o1

29

05

August Long
Weekend: STUDIO
CLOSED

12

Delicious Desserts
Summer Camp

19

Popstar Party
Summer Camp

26

02

30

06

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

13

Delicious Desserts
Summer Camp

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

20

Popstar Party
Summer Camp

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

27

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

Notes:

31

07

14

Delicious Desserts
Summer Camp

21

Popstar Party
Summer Camp

28

o1

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

08

Regjstration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

15

Delicious Desserts
Summer Camp

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

22

Popstar Party
Summer Camp

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

29

Registration
5:00pm - 8:30pm

02

09

16

Delicious Desserts
Summer Camp

23

Popstar Party
Summer Camp

30

Ladies Night
7:00pm - 7:45pm

03

10

17

24

31

eRegjstration: Available by appointment or walk-in. To book an appt, please send us an email or give us a
call to reserve your spot
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee



September
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07

08

Staff Meeting
10am - 12pm

15

22

Family and Friends

Week

29

06

Labour Day:
STUDIO CLOSED

09

First day of
classes!

16

23

Family and
Friends Week

30

07

Registration

5:00pm - 8:30pm

10

17

24

Family and
Friends Week

01

Notes:

11

18

25

Family and
Friends Week

02

Registration

5:00pm - 8:30pm

19

26

Family and
Friends Week

03

13

20

27

Family and
Friends Week

Ladies Night
7:00pm - 7:45pm

04

eTeam Building: event for all staff and students, information and activties
eFamily and Friends Week: feel free to bring family members and friends to class with you free of charge!
(please be mindful of the class age when inviting family and friends)
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee

2024

Team Building
11:00am - 1:00pm

14

21

28

Family and Friends
Week

05



29 30 01 02 03 04 05

06

13

20

27

SPIRIT WEEK:

Halloween
Costumes

03

07

14

Thanksgiving
Monday: STUDIO
CLOSED

21

28

SPIRIT WEEK:
Halloween
Costumes

04

08

15

22

29

SPIRIT WEEK:
Halloween
Costumes

Notes:

09

16

23

30

SPIRIT WEEK:
Halloween
Costumes

10

17

24

SPIRIT WEEK:
Halloween
Costumes

31

Halloween: STUDIO

CLOSED

oSpirit Week: feel free to wear halloween costumes

(please make sure you are still comfortable while dancing)

eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee
eHalloween Party: please look out for more information via email, social media, and our website

11

18

25

SPIRIT WEEK:
Halloween
Costumes

Ladies Night
7:00pm - 7:45pm

o1

2024

12

19

26

SPIRIT WEEK:
Halloween
Costumes

Halloween Party

02



November 2024
27 28 29 30 31 o1 02

03 04 05 06 07 08 09

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Ladies Night

7:00pm - 7:45pm

o1 02 Notes:
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee



December
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07

08

15

Breakfast with
Santa
8:00am - 12:00pm

22

Christmas Holidays:

STUDIO CLOSED

29

Christmas Holidays:

STUDIO CLOSED

05

09

16

SPIRIT WEEK:
Christmas Colours

23

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

30

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

06

10

17

SPIRIT WEEK:
Christmas Colours

24

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

31

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

Notes:

11

18

SPIRIT WEEK:
Christmas Colours

25

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

01

19

SPIRIT WEEK:
Christmas Colours

26

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

02

13

20

SPIRIT WEEK:
Christmas Colours

Term Showcase
6:00pm

27

Christmas
Holidays: STUDIO
CLOSED

03

2024

14

21

SPIRIT WEEK:
Christmas Colours

28

Christmas Holidays:
STUDIO CLOSED

04

eBreakfast with Santa: please look out for more information via emails, social media, and our website
oSpirit Week: feel free to wear Christmas colours and accessories
(please make sure you are still comfortable while dancing)
eTerm Showcase: includes Homeschool program and Boppin' Buddies, please look out for more information

via email, social media, and our website



January 2025
29 30 31 o1 02 03 04

Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Holidays:
Holidays: STUDIO Holidays: STUDIO Holidays: STUDIO STUDIO CLOSED
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

Classes begin!

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 o1

Ladies Night

7:00pm - 7:45pm

02 03 Notes:
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee



February 2025
26 27 28 29 30 31 o1

02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Day

Valentine's Colours = Valentine's Colours' Valentine's Colours Valentine's Colours Valentine's Colours Valentine's Colours  Party
5:00pm - 8:00pm

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Family Day:
STUDIO CLOSED

23 24 25 26 27 28 o1

Ladies Night
7:00pm - 7:45pm

02 03 Notes:

o Spirit Week: feel free to wear Valentine's colours (please make sure you are still comfortable while
dancing)

eValentine's Day Party: please look out for more information via emails, social media, and our website
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee



March

2025

23 24 25 26 27 28 o1

02

09

March Break: NO
CLASSES

16

23

30

03

10

March Break: NO
CLASSES

March Break
Camp

17

24

31

04

11

March Break: NO
CLASSES

March Break
Camp

18

25

Notes:

05

12

March Break: NO
CLASSES

March Break
Camp

19

26

06

13

March Break: NO
CLASSES

March Break
Camp

20

27

07

14

March Break: NO
CLASSES

March Break
Camp

21

28

Ladies Night
7:00pm - 7:45pm

08

15

March Break: NO
CLASSES

22

29

eMarch Break Camp: please look out for more information via email, social media, and our website
eladies Night: 45min dance class, $15.00 entrance fee



April 2025
30 31 o1 02 03 04 05

06 07 08 09 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Good Friday:

STUDIO CLOSED

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
EASTER: STUDIO SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK: SPIRIT WEEK:
CLOSED Pajamas Pajamas Pajamas Pajamas Pajamas Pajamas
Homeschool
Showcase 6:00pm
27 28 29 30 o1 02 03
04 05 Notes:

o Spirit Week: feel free to wear your pajamas to class (please make sure you are still comfortable to dance)
eHomeschool Showcase: please look out for more information via email, social media, and our website



27 28 29 30 01 02 03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Recital!

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Year End Party

o1 02 Notes:

eRecital: rehearsal during the day, show in the evening, please look out for more information via email,
social media, and our website
eYear End Party: please look our for more information via email, social media, and our website



June

2025

o1 02 03 04 05 06 07

08

15

22

29

06

09

16

23

30

07

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

10

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

17

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

24

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

01

Notes:

11

18

25

02

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

12

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

19

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

26

Summer Classes
5:00pm - 9:00pm

03

13

20

27

04

14

21

28

05

eSummer Classes: please look out for more information via email, social media, and our website



