July 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	O1 Canada Day: STUDIO CLOSED	02	03	04	05	06
07	08 Animal Adventures Summer Camp	Animal Adventures Summer Camp Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	10 Animal Adventures Summer Camp	Animal Adventures Summer Camp Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	12 Animal Adventures Summer Camp	13
14	15	16 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	17	18 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	19	20
21	22	23 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	24	25 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	26 Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	27
28	29	30 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	31	01	02	03
04	05	call to reserve your	able by appointment o spot n dance class, \$15.00		appt, please send us a	an email or give us a

August 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	01 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	02	03
04	05 August Long Weekend: STUDIO CLOSED	06 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	07	08 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	09	10
11	12 Delicious Desserts Summer Camp	13 Delicious Desserts Summer Camp Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	14 Delicious Desserts Summer Camp	Delicious Desserts Summer Camp Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	16 Delicious Desserts Summer Camp	17
18	19 Popstar Party Summer Camp	Popstar Party Summer Camp Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	21 Popstar Party Summer Camp	Popstar Party Summer Camp Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	23 Popstar Party Summer Camp	24
25	26	27 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	28	29 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	30 Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	31
01	02	call to reserve your		or walk-in. To book an	appt, please send us a	an email or give us a

September

2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01	02 Labour Day: STUDIO CLOSED	03 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	04	05 Registration 5:00pm - 8:30pm	06	07 Team Building 11:00am - 1:00pm
08 Staff Meeting 10am - 12pm	09 First day of classes!	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 Family and Friends Week	23 Family and Friends Week	24 Family and Friends Week	25 Family and Friends Week	26 Family and Friends Week	27 Family and Friends Week Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	28 Family and Friends Week
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	•Family and Friend (please be mindful	Is Week: feel free to b	udents, information an ring family members a inviting family and frie D entrance fee	nd friends to class wit	h you free of charge!

October 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13	14 Thanksgiving Monday: STUDIO CLOSED	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes	25 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	26 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes Halloween Party
27 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes	28 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes	29 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes	30 SPIRIT WEEK: Halloween Costumes	31 Halloween: STUDIO CLOSED	01	02
03	04	(please make sur • Ladies Night: 45	I free to wear hallowed e you are still comfort min dance class, \$15. : please look out for n	able while dancing)	nil, social media, and	our website

November 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29 Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	30
01	02	Notes: • Ladies Night: 45mi	in dance class, \$15.00	entrance fee		

December 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
08	09	10	11	12	13	14
15 Breakfast with Santa 8:00am - 12:00pm	16 SPIRIT WEEK: Christmas Colours	17 SPIRIT WEEK: Christmas Colours	18 SPIRIT WEEK: Christmas Colours	19 SPIRIT WEEK: Christmas Colours	20 SPIRIT WEEK: Christmas Colours Term Showcase 6:00pm	21 SPIRIT WEEK: Christmas Colours
22 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	23 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	24 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	25 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	26 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	27 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	28 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED
29 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	30 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	31 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	01	02	03	04
05	06	Spirit Week: feel f(please make sure)Term Showcase: ir	nta: please look out for ree to wear Christmas you are still comfortab ncludes Homeschool p edia, and our website	colours and accessori le while dancing)	es	and our website

January 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	O1 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	O2 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	03 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED	04 Christmas Holidays: STUDIO CLOSED
05	O6 Classes begin!	07	08	09	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	01
02	03	Notes: •Ladies Night: 45m	in dance class, \$15.00	entrance fee		

February 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
02	03	04	05	06	07	08
09 SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Colours	10 SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Colours	11 SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Colours	12 SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Colours	13 SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Colours	14 SPIRIT WEEK: Valentine's Colours	15 Valentine's Day Party 5:00pm - 8:00pm
16	17 Family Day: STUDIO CLOSED	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	01
02	03	dancing) •Valentine's Day Pa		s colours (please make r more information via entrance fee		

March 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	01
02	03	04	05	06	07	08
09	10	11	12	13	14	15
March Break: NO CLASSES	March Break: NO CLASSES	March Break: NO CLASSES	March Break: NO CLASSES	March Break: NO CLASSES	March Break: NO CLASSES	March Break: NO CLASSES
	March Break Camp	March Break Camp	March Break Camp	March Break Camp	March Break Camp	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 Ladies Night 7:00pm - 7:45pm	29
30	31		p: please look out for in dance class, \$15.00	more information via	email, social media, a	and our website

April 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18 Good Friday: STUDIO CLOSED	19
20 EASTER: STUDIO CLOSED	21 SPIRIT WEEK: Pajamas	22 SPIRIT WEEK: Pajamas	23 SPIRIT WEEK: Pajamas	24 SPIRIT WEEK: Pajamas	25 SPIRIT WEEK: Pajamas Homeschool Showcase 6:00pm	26 SPIRIT WEEK: Pajamas
27	28	29	30	01	02	03
04	05				make sure you are still n via email, social medi	

May 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	01	02	03
04	05	06	07	08	09	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23 Recital!	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 Year End Party
01	02	social media, ar				e information via email, and our website

June 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01	02	03 Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	04	05 Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	06	07
08	09	10 Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	11	Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	13	14
15	16	Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	18	19 Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	20	21
22	23	24 Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	25	26 Summer Classes 5:00pm - 9:00pm	27	28
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	Notes: ◆Summer Classes:	please look out for r	nore information via em	nail, social media,	and our website